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BEOnChip 
Rosa Monge 
Director 
rmonge@beonchip.com 

 

Cardinal Health 
Rick Spieker 
Director of Operations 
rick.spieker@cardinalhealth.com 

 

Clariant 
Holger Jung 
Global Supply Chain Manager 
for Business Unit Catalysts 
holger.jung@clariant.com 

 

Coyote Logistics 
Ben Steffes 
Manager, Supply Chain Strategy 
ben.steffes@ctm.coyote.com 

 

Joe Weinstein 
Senior Manager, CTM Operations 
joe.weinstein@ctm.coyote.com 

 

CVS Healthcare 
Ray Leung 
Senior Director - Strategy & Implementation 
rleung@cvs.com 

 

Damco International 
Aaron Baker 
Head of Supply Chain Development, Americas 
aaron.baker@damco.com 

 

Dell 
Ramswaroop Boddu 
Director, Global Network Design & Engineering 
ramswaroop_boddu@dell.com 

 

DuPont 
Igor Suzuki 
Sourcing & Logistics Manager 
igor.t.suzuki@dupont.com 

 

Elementa Ecuador 
Adrian Coppiano 
Warehouse & Distribution Manager 
adriancoppiano@gmail.com 

 

FedEx 
Melisa Moore 
Marketing Principal 
melisa.moore@fedex.com 

 

GlaxoSmithKline 
Liz Pelham 
Oncology Divestment Cutover Lead, 
Global Manufacturing and Supply 
liz.j.pelham@gsk.com 

 

 
 

Johnson & Johnson 
Dan Panea 
EO Supply Planning Manager - Spine 
dpanea@its.jnj.com 

 

Michelin North America 
Enrique Cabrera 
Director of Logistics Steering and Operations 
enrique.cabrera@us.michelin.com 

 

National Defense University 
Chris Kelly 
Director, Center for Joint & Strategic Logistics 
(CJSL) 
christopher.a.kelly@ndu.edu 

 

Niagara Bottling 
Kraig Lefrancois 
Eastern Carrier Relations Manager 
klefrancois@niagarawater.com 

 

Orache Desinfection 
Sergio Mayenco 
Director 
smayenco@orache.es 

 

Procter & Gamble 
Kamil Alberski 
EM SIP Ops Leader 
alberski.k@pg.com 

 

David Gissel 
Customer Team Logistics Leader 
gissel.dj@pg.com 

 

Steve Howe 
Skin Care Display Manager 
howe.sl@pg.com 

 

Michelle Kazan 
New Product Initiative Manager 
Personal Health Care Division 
kazan.mm@pg.com 

 

Brian Kosina 
Supply Network Innovation 
kosina.bm@pg.com 

 

Michelle Shaw 
Home Care Display Leader 
shaw.mi@pg.com 

 

Kristin Sim 
Loblaw Team Logistics Leader 
Health & Beauty Care 
sim.kl@pg.com 

 

UPS 
Ann Sokalski 
Area Manager 
annsokalski@ups.com 

 



Urban Assembly School for Global Commerce 
Twinkle Familiare 
CTE Department Chair 
familiare@uaglobalcommerce.org 

 

Christie Lillard 
Teacher 
lillard@uaglobalcommerce.org 

 

Vale 
Piero Casara 
Global Strategic Procurement Leader 
pcasara@gmail.com 

______________________ 
 

ANTWERP MANAGEMENT SCHOOL: 
 

Abbott Vascular International bvba 
Kazimir Czerwinski 
FP&A Manager, EMEA HQ 
kazimir.czerwinski@av.abbott.com 

 

Académie de Recherche et d'Enseignement 
Supérieur 
Jan Kennis 
Manager of Institutional Development Projects 
jan.kennis@gmail.com 

 

ADD Value bvba 
Dirk Meeus 
Partner 
dirkmeeus74@gmail.com 

 

Ahlers Belgium NV 
Nikolas Rosseel 
Financial Business Partner 
nikolas.rosseel@telenet.be 

 

B&MI 
Pieter Martens 
Sales Manager 
pieter.martens@me.com 

 

BASF Antwerpen 
Sebastian Heps 
Asset Manager 
sebastian.heps@basf.com 

 

Care Property Invest NV 
Filip Van Zeebroeck 
Company Lawyer 
filip.vanzeebroeck@carepropertyinvest.be 

 

Centexbel 
Edwin Maes 
Consultant Clothing Textiles 
edwinmaes@telenet.be 

 

Data Support NV 
Uschi Joris 
General Manager 
uschi@datasupport.be 

 

 

ESCO Corporation 
Ermanno Simonutti 
Managing Director 
ermanno.simonutti@escocorp.com 

 

Ferranti Computer Systems NV 
Julie Van Duynslaeger 
Chief Legal Counsel 
julie.vanduynslaeger@ferranti.be 

 

Freelance 
Patrick Palmans 
Owner 
palmans_patrick@hotmail.com 

 

Freelance in High Tech Industries 
Arno Rook 
Key Account Manager 
arno.rook@gmail.com 

 

HP Belgium 
Ivan Milliau 
Client Manager 
ivanmilliau@hotmail.com 

 

IHC Merwede 
Antonio Martinez Hermida 
Lead Engineer 
martinezhermida2@gmail.com 

 

Janssen Pharmaceutica 
Sacha Verveckken 
Digital Strategist 
sverveckken@gmail.com 

 

Janssen Pharmaceutica NV 
Bianca Van de Vloet 
Director BCP & Sustainability 
bvdvloet@its.jnj.com 

 

KH Engineering 
Diana Silva 
Mechanical Engineer 
sire.diana@gmail.com 

 

Moog B.V. 
Matthieu Worm 
Engineering Manager 
matthieuworm@hotmail.com 

 

Norther BV 
Tina Fuchs 
Engineering Manager 
fuchs.tina83@gmail.com 

 

Phoenix VP Consulting BVBA 
Vicky Palmans 
Freelance 
vicky.palmans@gmail.com 

 

Pontes 
Tom Wustenberghs 
General Manager 
tw@pontes.be 



 

Promat International NV 
Paul Buggenhoudt 
Tunnel Manager / Internal Coordinator 
Fehmarnbelt 
p.buggenhoudt@promat.be 

 

Rabobank Oosterschelde 
Erik Kloet 
Manager Private Banking 
h.kloet@oosterschelde.rabobank.nl 

 

Rio Tinto Diamonds NV 
Martijn Van den Brande 
Sorting Manager 
martijn.van.den.brande@riotinto.com 

 

Scaldis Salvage & Marine Contracters N.V. 
Arjan Dams 
Operations Manager 
arjandams@gmail.com 

 

Sibelco NV 
Sue Schiepers 
Sustainability Europe 
sue.schiepers@telenet.be 

 

Univar Benelux 
Peter Dennes 
Finance Director 
peter.dennes@hotmail.com 

 

UZ Leuven 
Peter Branders 
Lab Manager 
peter.branders@hotmail.com 

 

Van de Velde NV 
Karl De Witte 
Country Manager Northern Europe 
karldewitte@hotmail.com 

 

Van Roey Vastgoed 
Koen Janssen 
Process Manager 
koen.janssen@vanroeyvastgoed.pro 

______________________ 
 

INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS STUDIES MOSCOW: 
 

Alfa-Leasing 
Andrey Badmaev 
CFO 
badmaev_as@mail.ru 

 

Dachser 
Elena Tikhonova 
Finance Director 
tikhonova300@rambler.ru 

 

Danone Nutricia 
Arsen Gevorkyan 
Head of Business Development 
arsenfpm@mail.ru 

 

Far-Eastern Shipping Company PJSC (FESCO) 
Abas Mamedov 
Director of the Terminal Activity 
abasnmtp@gmail.com 

 

Filuet RS 
Olga Bestcennaya 
Managing Director 
minero@mail.ru 

 

Formoza Electronics GmbH 
Eugen Merger 
Deputy Director 
em.antwerp@yahoo.de 

 

Formoza Group of Companies 
Egor Parfenov 
Foreign Inspector 
megafazer@bk.ru 

 

IBM 
Sergey Ryabov 
Managing Consutlant 
sryabov@gmail.com 

 

Integrated Energy Systems 
Eduard Gladkov 
Head of Assessment and Development 
edward.gladkov@gmail.com 

 

JSC Internet-Projects 
Irina Medvedeva 
Director of the Moscow Representative Office 
irene.medvedeva@gmail.com 

 

Mercedes-Benz Trucks Vostok 
Maksim Iudin 
Head of Legal 
yudin.maxim@gmail.com 

 

Mitas 
Ivan Rucek 
Key Account Manager 
irucek@gmail.com 

 

Neonavigation 
Andrey Lunev 
CEO 
moonandrey@gmail.com 

 

Ornua Rus 
Vadim Zaytsev 
General Director 
vadim.zaitsev@yahoo.com 

 

Palfinger Sany Cranes 
Oleg Sarmin 
Central Asia Sales Development Director 
osarmin@gmail.com 

 

Profcap Ltd. 
Victor Shcherbakov 
Co-Founder 
shrbvc@mail.ru 



 

Steel Industrial Company Ltd 
Oleg Nee 
Branch Director 
olegnee@gmail.com 

 

T.D. Williamson 
Azat Sadykov 
Russia and CIS Territory Manager 
aosadykov@gmail.com 

 

Transgarant LTD 
Gleb Titov 
Commercial Director 
titovgb@fesco.com 

 

Valeant LLC  
Pavel Ivanov 
Legal Director for Russia & CIS 
pavel.ivanov.legal@gmail.com 

 

Visa Inc. 
Maria Krasenkova 
Director of Business Development 
truehagen@mail.ru 
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